
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
37 
19 
14 

121 
52 

5 
58 
68 
17 
24 
18 

Name 
CERVIONI Alessandro 
VIRONE Mattia 
SALA Stefano 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
RIVA Alessandro 
CRIPPA Alberto 
PUZZO Manuel 
SORRENTI Andrea 
IOTTI Christopher 
ANTONINI Christian 
DE PIERI Nicola 

Class Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Club 
Oscar Team 

Merate 
Merate 
Merate 
Motormi 
Ducale 
Ducale 
Rosso e Nero 
Ducale 
Amici Biker 

Best Tm 
1:13.398 
1:13.753 
1:14.227 
1:14.486 
1:16.107 
1:16.174 
1:16.794 
1:17.220 
1:17.240 
1:22.689 
1:23.838 

Diff 

0.355 
0.829 
1.088 
2.709 
2.776 
3.396 
3.822 
3.842 
9.291 

10.440 

Gap 

0.355 
0.474 
0.259 
1.621 
0.067 
0.620 
0.426 
0.020 
5.449 
1.149 

Laps 
13 
10 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 
2 
3 
9 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/04/2024 18:27:55 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - 1 Round Varano 
300 SS 

2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 17:48:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

20/04/2024 17:44 


